

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from Shole Near					
Water Tap to S.H.					
under MMHSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Vinay Singh					
yadav, At - Ashok Nagar,					
Bhatt Bigha, P.O. & P.S -					
Rampur, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 103/MMHSY/SC/					
S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 20.2.21					
Date of Completion - 19.11.21					
(1) E/W in excavation					
of found. -- etc					
(1000 diam R.H.P.C - 02 Nos)					
H.W. 2x2x6.30mx1.40mx1.50m=					52.92 m ³
Pipebore 2x1x5.90mx1.50mx0.30m=					26.66 m ³
					5.31 m ³
					2.66 m ³
					29.12 m ³
					58.23 m ³
(2) Plv A.C.C M15 in					
found. -- etc					
2x2x6.30mx1.40mx0.15m=					5.29
					2.65 m ³

Abstract of Cost

$\left(\frac{3}{35}\right)$	plv	P. CC	M ₂₀ en
	open	found.	- etc

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
material got - - of					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (4) - 353.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 1839.68/m ³					₹ 650143.12
(12/21) Plv & Fixing of typical					
MM 457 Sign board -					
- - of					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (5) - 62 M ³					
@ ₹ 9197.67/M ³					₹ 1839511.40
					₹ 1441483.80
Add 12% G.S. Tax ₹					172978.00
Add 1% L.C. - G.S. ₹					14415.00
					₹ 1628876.00
Let 0.25% below					₹ 4072.00
					₹ 1624804.00
Plv & Fixing					
17.7.21					
J.E					
Material Statement -					
(i) Stone aggregate					
40mm - 25.48 m ³					@ 494.15/m ³
20mm - 21.21 m ³					@ 604.91/m ³
10mm - 11.89 m ³					@ 668.80/m ³
(ii) Coarse Sand -					
31.22 m ³					@ 175.80/m ³